MADE IN ITALY
COND 51+
Cond - TDS - Temperature
COND 61
Cond - TDS - Salinity - Temperature
GLP - USB Data Logger - RS232 printer
makes Conductivity easy
Bench meters

YEARS
WARRANTY
How to order COND 61
Code Description
50003072
COND 61 complete kit includes cell 2301 T with temperature sensor integrated and BNC plug, standard buffer solutions,
power supply, USB cable and accessories
50003082 COND 61 without conductivity cell, Includes standard buffer solutions, power supply, USB cable and accessories
How to order COND 51+
Code Description
50003002 COND 51+ complete kit includes cell 2301T with ATC and cable lenght 1m, electrode holder, conductivity standards 1413 μS
and 12,88 mS and power supply 5V/220V AC
50003012 COND 51+ without conductivity cell, includes electrode holder, conductivity standards 1413 μS and 12,88 mS and power
supply 5V/220V AC
Code Description
50004002 COND Cell mod 2301 T with temperture sensor integrated, C=1,0,
measuring range 10 µS…100 mS, cable lenght 1 m
50004012 Cell VPT 51/01 with temperture sensor integrated, C=0,1,
measuring range 0,1 µS…1 mS, cable lenght 1 m
50004072 Cell VPT 80/10 with temperture sensor integrated, C=10,
measuring range 100 µS…200 mS, cable lenght 1 m
50002012 NT 55 temperature probe for COND 51+ and COND 61
50001502 RS232 printer normal paper for COND 61, with RS232 cable and power supply
50011052 Power supply 5V/ 220V AC for COND 51+ and COND 61
50000132 ST 10 magnetic stirrer adjustable speed with rechargeable batteries and power supply
50000112 Electrode holder with flexible arm and base
RCA-Cinch
C
O
N
D
 5
1+
 C
O
N
D
 6
1
09
-1
7
VE
R
. 1
.1
  E
N
G
DISTRIBUTED BY:
GUARANTEED BY:
BNC/RCA-Cinch
BNC/RCA-Cinch
BNC/RCA-Cinch
PC 62 DHS
pH 60 DHS
Datasheet COND 51+ COND 61
COND measuring range 0,00…20,00-200,0-2000 µS/2,000-20,00-200,0 mS
Resolution 0,01/0,1/1 µS  0,01/0,1 mS
Relative accuracy ±2% f.s.
Calibration points 1…4
Buffers recognized 84 µS  – 1413 µS  – 12,88mS  – 111,9 mS and 1 point defined by the user
Cell constant 0,1 – 1 – 10 cm -1
Temperature coefficent 0,00…10,00 %/°C
Reference temperature 15…30 °C
GLP — Yes
Calibration timer  — Yes
Indication of calibration points Yes Yes
TDS measuring range 0…100 g/L
Resolution 1% f.s.
TDS Factor 0,4…1,0
Salinity measuring range — 0…50 ppt
Temperature measuring range 0…100,0 °C -10…110 °C